
LOT 2 JOHNS PLACE AT WOODBOROUGH

980-2539-2541,

PATEL MINESH
214 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02270-012
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07/27/2023 jerry 2.19 52,500 0 0 52,500
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0

505,835

0980/2541 4/11/2003 WD Q V 03 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM ROWAN

PATEL

0980/2539 4/11/2003 WD Q V 03 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS,VELVA,STUART R

PATEL
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000047248 Roof Replacement 26,150 05/16/2023

217000 SFR 794 04/06/2004

2006HX Base Yr

214 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,815 130.2436 145.87 556,494 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 3148

BAS 2,462 100 2,462 283,714

FGR 982 55 540 62,228

FHS 686 60 412 47,477

FOP 28 30 8 922

FOP 185 30 56 6,454

FSP 72 40 29 3,342

FSP 104 40 42 4,840

FSP 392 40 157 18,093

UOP 544 20 109 12,561

5,455 3,815 439,630

BAS= W31 FOP= W37 S5 E37 N5$ S5 W37 S29 E38 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$
N4 E7 S4 E7 FGR=  S23 E2 S13 E26 N23 FSP= E8 N13 W8 S13$ N13
W28$ E28 FSP= E8 N37 W20 S8 E12 S29$ N13  U3 R3  N6  L3 U3
N3 FSP=  N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 N6 $ UOP= N8 W68 S8 E68$ PTR= E40
FHS= E9 N2 E8 N11 W6 N6 E6 N7 W6 N18 W11 S18 W6 S7 E6 S6 W8
S7 E8 S6$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,256.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 8,140

8,140

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


